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Протокол цен на платные образовательные услуги 

на 2022-2023 учебный год 

 

Название 

дополнительной 

образовательной 

программы 

ФИО 

учителя 
Количество 

часов в год 
Стоимость 

одного 

часа (руб) 

Полная 

стоимость 

(руб) 

« Речь 1» 

« Речь 1» 

« Речь 2» 

« Речь 2» 

« Речь 3» 

« Речь 3» 

« Речь 4» 

« Речь 4» 

Сумина Е.В. 

Канавкина Е.Ю. 

Колопаева С.Ю. 

Мелешкина Т.В. 
Ланцова ОФ 

Паршинцева Н.В.. 
Бычкова Т.Е. 
Абрамова Г.Ф. 

 

33 ч 
33 ч 
34 Ч 
34 Ч 
34 Ч 

34 ч 
34 ч 
34 Ч 

70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 

2310 

2310 

2380 

2380 

2380 

2380 

2380 

2380 

 

Итого:    18912 

«Подготовка 

детей к школе» 
Абрамова Г.Ф. 

Бычкова Т.Е. 
72 ч 
72 ч 

70 
70 

5040 
5040 

Итого:    10080 

 


